g Streatery
- @ Extension of

= / (Legistar file number)

Premises

(Agenda Item Number)

Fee: Walved (License number)
City of Madison Clerk
. : (Alder District #) (Police Sector)
Class B: L Beer, L Liquor, 210 MLK Jr Blvd, Room 103 Office Use Only
L] Class C Wine Madison, WI 53703

licensing@cityofmadison.com
608-266-4601

Streatery extension of premises is available only to those restaurants whose sale of alcohol beverages
are 50% or less of the establishment’s gross receipts. Application must be submitted to the Clerk’s
office. Staff will review the application and if it is complete and approved by Zoning and/or the street
vending coordinator, provisionally approve and forward to the Alcohol License Review Committee for
final approval recommendation. Any licensed establishment applying to extend their premises onto City
property must provide a certificate of insurance for liquor liability including a separate additional
insured endorsement namina the Citv of Madison with this apblication.

Are you requesting this temporary extension of licensed premises, in compliance with Emergency Order
Resolution Legistar #60695 (Madison Streatery Program), adopted by the Common Council on June 2,

2020?: X Yes [1 No

Required detailed floor plans of extension area included: X Yes f-tfachecl ©6.03- 2020

Required approval of expanded eating area obtained from Street Vending Coordinator or Zoning
Administrator included: K Yes, date approved: __ Db- 03 - 2090

Street Occupancy Permit obtained from Traffic Engineering: [ Yes [J No [ N/A 49/%?311&41. JLU\’%‘?J A04.0
Fire Revjoo with aﬁmwwdafw( Ol03 2020, Willigm SLLU/UQI’) bﬂ Timott Y dla
aréa

Does lease/deed cover request for temporary extension?: X Yes
If no, must attach letter from landlord or property owner authorlzmg use of the property.

Licensed Premises Information

This application modifies existing alcohol license number: Lic -=Lib 201-00530

Business dba Name: __ Ftho T&IIO ?"Cm)“

Licensed Address: 854 Lieat ain Skeet ,YY]mufszm,w:;swnsm 33703

Liquor/Beer Agent Name: 5U5(LY)'W\ %L@M

5D % Alcohol, .50_% Food, % Other  Alder, District #: 4 Police Sector: (enbp L

Distnet

Corporate Information

Business Legal Name (as on WI State Sellers Permit): Echo on W”; Ine

Business Mailing Address: 554 West “/}’)mfn,é"}y@g% Ymﬂﬂusm'w/;m()/’)sm A34903

Business Contact Name, Position: S:LLSM m%lbﬁhﬂ

Business Phone: _ [p0¥ - 2353733 Business Email: _JUJdm . deLm/\ e |. con
-Continue on Back- )



Extension Details

Current Capacity (indoor): /ZﬂU Current Capacity (outdoor): (éf)

Proposed Capacity (outdoor): 610

Description of Proposed Changes: _ 12 a/l jocent Op VMMj (ot 15 ewnegd, bﬁ/ Fhe pwiegs of
husiness. We would exlenel %c“)Or?SomL”baho Ip Yhe fenrer in ‘f@w//{/ﬂa/
ot whieh hos the fokal forimeter emc!ww{ b ohjes wwiould bey
\)\anﬁd le Seek QJOLLY‘IL and No More H’\&M’\ g ﬂu@ﬁﬂj (/11 be deated
o eich fobl le 779 Jal 0%70(4/%/7036 QD/DMM&

Signature

ﬁ///)/)/)/) m MW/)J . Db 03 2030

Authorized . S/gnature of Agentror Esﬁ)l/shment Owner Date

~ Clerk’s Office checklist for complete applications

/ﬁf Floor Plans

Xf Copy of approval from Street Vending/Zoning

g’ Copy of Street Occupancy Permit included if applicable
&Eetter from landlord/property owner authorizing temporary extension of lease area if applicable
A=—Certificate of Insurance for liquor liability with City of Madison named if extending on city property

] Upon Application Submission, the Clerk’s Office issued to the application:
J [J Orange sign [0 Orange business card
O V“License Renewals & Charnges" brochure wi;h next steps jssued

NEW 05/2020




Extension Details

Current Capacity (indoor): /ZGO ' .Current Capacity (outdoor): i‘l:)

Proposed Capacity (outdoor): 90

Description of Proposed Changes: TI/V.’/M wocent 10/),3/%1/17 Jot /5 ewned. /\?L/ 7%@/0(19”6(4 Of
busma« We. 1wowld. eydend 7%&“)0%0{1% ]/)jw o the fm/;a/,/m ‘7‘90;//4//24

ot which has the folal forimeter emzw{ ehio b jes ol be/

apacecl Lo $ook apart and no more than & pegsons ()17 e becited

o eteh fobl le., T@ fal QQWOU/&/?AQ)C 90/0%071&

Signature

ﬂumjm MMW/) - , 0603 2030

Authorized . S/gnature of Agent./ or Es#hshment Owner . Date

Clerk's 0ff|ce checklist for complete agphcatuons

/kgf Floor Plans

X}’ Copy of approval from Street Vendmg/Zonmg

ﬁ’ Copy of Street Occupancy Permit included if applicable -

—Htetter from landlord/property owner authorlzmg temporary extensuon of Iease area if appllcable

~=tCertificate of Insurance for liguor liability with City of Madlson named if ext'endlng on c:ty property' ol

Upon Apphcatlon Submlssmn, the Clerk's Offlce |ssued to the appllcatmn '

o Orange sign - LI Orange business card _ :
El “License Renewals & Changes” brochure wnth next steps lssued

NEW 05/2020
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Hanewold, Shelby

From: Susan Bulgrin <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 03, 2020 3:32 PM

To: licensing

Subject: Fwd: 554 W Main ST and LNDSPR-2020-00039

Caution: This email was sent from an external source. Avoid unknown links and attachments.

For EchoTap & Grill

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: noreply@citvofmadison.com <noreply@cityofmadison.com>
Date: Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 2:52 PM

Subject: 554 W Main ST and LNDSPR-2020-00039

To: <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>

Notice of Site Plan Review approval:

Your project has been reviewed and approved by City staff. The approved plans are available to pick up at the
Zoning counter. If your project requires permits, Zoning staff may be able to sign-off on permits at this time.
Plans must be picked up from the Zoning counter within 6 months of approval.

Susan Bulgrin






Hanewold, Shelby

From: Susan Bulgrin <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 03, 2020 3:33 PM

To: Sullivan, William; licensing

Subject: Re: Echo site plan

Caution: This email was sent from an external source. Avoid unknown links and attachments.

On Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 11:26 AM Sullivan, William <WSullivan@cityofmadison.com> wrote:

Matt,

| approved with a note about the gate per Susan’s email dated today.

Bill Sullivan
Fire Protection Engineer
City of Madison Fire Department

314 W. Dayton St.

Madison, WI 53703-2506

608.261.9658 (Office)

wsullivan@cityofmadison.com

www.madisonfire.org
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From: Tucker, Matthew <MTucker@cityofmadison.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 11:13 AM

To: Sullivan, William <WSullivan@cityofmadison.com>
Cc: 'Susan Bulgrin' <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: Echo site plan

Bill- do you want to see the gate on the plan we are going to approve, or can you put this requirement in your site plan
review comments and leave it to Susan to install?

From: Sullivan, William

Sent: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 11:10 AM

To: 'Susan Bulgrin' <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>

Cc: Tucker, Matthew <MTucker@cityofmadison.com>
Subject: RE: Echo site plan

During this temporary COVID initiative, the 42-inch gates will be acceptable. Beyond that, it would be based on
occupant load and exit calculations.

Bill Sullivan
Fire Protection Engineer
City of Madison Fire Department

314 W. Dayton St.

Madison, Wl 53703-2506




608.261.9658 (Office)

wsullivan@cityofmadison.com

www.madisonfire.org

FIRE

SPRINKLERS

From: Susan Bulgrin <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 11:05 AM

To: Sullivan, William <WSullivan@cityofmadison.com>
Cc: Tucker, Matthew <MTucker@cityofmadison.com>
Subject: Re: Echo site plan

Caution: This email was sent from an external source. Avoid unknown links and attachments.

'~ Bill,
That works for us. We will leave it unlocked during all hours of operation.

I just heard from Struck and Irwin who shared that they have 42 inch gates available now. Is that sufficient for
. an emergency exit? They will not have 48 inch gates available for another week.

. Susan



On Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 10:57 AM Sullivan, William <WSullivan@cityofmadison.com> wrote:

| Thanks Susan. The gate can function as an emergency exit only if needed to if that works for everyone else.

Bill Sullivan

Fire Protection Engineer
City of Madison Fire Department

314 W. Dayton St.

Madison, WI 53703-2506

608.261.9658 (Office)

wsullivan@cityofmadison.com

www.madisonfire.org
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From: Susan Bulgrin <susan.bulgrin@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 3, 2020 10:25 AM

To: Sullivan, William <WSullivan@cityofmadison.com>
Cc: Tucker, Matthew <MTucker@cityofmadison.com>
Subject: Fwd: Echo site plan




Caution: This email was sent from an external source. Avoid unknown links and attachments.

- Attached is the drawing of the four foot gate that will be added to swing out on the Bedford side of the patio. I
 will work with Struck and Irwin to have this gate.

| " Thank you.
Susan Bulgrin
| Susan Bulgrin

Susan Bulgrin

Susan Bulgrin






